Schedule

June 15, Wednesday

5:30-7:00 p.m.

June 16, Thursday

7:30 a.m.
8:30
9:00
10:15
10:30
12:00
1:00 p.m.
2:30

2:45

4:30

5:30

June 17, Friday

7:30 a.m.

8:30

8:45

9:45

10:00

11:00

11:30

11:45

Registration
Barbecue Buffet, Vail Manor Lodge

Breakfast, Vail Manor Lodge

Welcome/Housekeeping Items/Introductions

Cooperative Education/Internship 101

Break

Cooperative Education/Internship 101

Lunch, Vail Manor Lodge

Building and Maintaining Institutional/Faculty Support

Break

Building and Maintaining Institutional/Faculty Support (continued)
Wrap-up/Adjourn

Dining Experience in Vail

Breakfast, Vail Manor Lodge

Announcements

Work Site Development/Employer Relations
Break

Site Development/Employer Relations (continued)
What Haven’t We Talked About?

Wrap-up/ Evaluation

Adjourn



