<u>Schedule</u>

<u>June 15, Wednesday</u> 5:30 – 7:00 p.m.	Registration Barbecue Buffet, Vail Manor Lodge
<u>June 16, Thursday</u>	
7:30 a.m.	Breakfast, Vail Manor Lodge
8:30	Welcome/Housekeeping Items/Introductions
9:00	Cooperative Education/Internship 101
10:15	Break
10:30	Cooperative Education/Internship 101
12:00	Lunch, Vail Manor Lodge
1:00 p.m.	Building and Maintaining Institutional/Faculty Support
2:30	Break
2:45	Building and Maintaining Institutional/Faculty Support (continued)
4:30	Wrap-up/Adjourn
5:30	Dining Experience in Vail
June 17, Friday	
7:30 a.m.	Breakfast, Vail Manor Lodge
8:30	Announcements
8:45	Work Site Development/Employer Relations
9:45	Break
10:00	Site Development/Employer Relations (continued)
11:00	What Haven't We Talked About?
11:30	Wrap-up/ Evaluation
11:45	Adjourn